Réf Piece

MGC65699002

5211A21904Q

ADP74113501

AGL75554609

2H02479N

ABQ75786210

EBG61285804

MCQ62508902

TBZ38354301

AAN73533073

AJR77165401

AJR73042310

ACG72964802

MJH62281310

MDX64192706

EBR82278514

MDX64192704

AJR75644303

5220AR3228D

6141A20017E

MGC61878423

EBJ62950101

EBG61108909

AAM72911210

EAD62333805

MGC62262911

MAZ65045709

ACQ30087901

AJR74147105

6640A90001G

EAU57945708

MJIX64032401

5220A20001S

EAP63107115

Description

Panel,Side

Tube Assembly,Connector

Fan Assembly,Propeller

Panel Assembly,Front(Outdoor)

VALVE,SERVICE

Case Assembly,Control(Outdoor)

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Damper,Compressor

Compressor Set,China

Base Assembly,Outdoor

Tube Assembly,Reverse

Tube Assembly,Expansion

Condenser Assembly,Bending

Supporter

Grille,Discharge

PCB Assembly,Main

Grille,Discharge

Tube Assembly,Condenser(In)

VALVE,REVERSING

Solenoid

Panel,Side

Transformer,Reactor

Thermistor Assembly,NTC

Barrier Assembly,Outdoor

Harness,Multi

Panel,Front

Bracket,Motor

Cover Assembly, Tubing

Tube Assembly,Condenser(Out)

Connector, Terminal Block

Motor Assembly,DC,Outdoor

Valve,Expansion Body

VALVE,SERVICE

Coil Expansion

Specification

MOLD PP TRC-2010 UA3 PP T2.0 WARM GRAY LEFT 2018 For P5 Cond

UA3 LS-B3541AT INV LGETA 11

370(D) 130 3(N) 390G 0 2015 S1 New

UA3 USUQ122J2P0.ENCBCOL Front insulator deleted

COMPLEX 2WAY P6.35 76.3 N 40MM 55MM OMM OMM DUNAN, SAME(2H02479H)

UA3 S3-M09JA2FA EU R32 STD+ 09K 2018

EBG61285804 UA3 ASUW126HDWO INVERTER MITSUBISHI MATERIAL CO.

MOLD NR OD38 H33 ID10.5 N 2011 RAC Damper (Base 4H00982E)

DST102MAA B11RAC LGETA Intercompany Export -

P/D PIGEON GRAY SGCD Z22 UA3 CHASSIS 14Y INV UA3 LGETA

UA3 S3UMO09JARZA Assemble with Supporter Assembly

UA3 S3UWO012JA2FA 2018 EU R32

667 554 165 P7.0 1R(2R) 22C ACG72964703 LGETA 11 UA3 INV

PRESS SAZCC T1.0 VALVE SAZCC T1.0 UA3 Inverter Model In TA 2015

MOLD P.P UA3 PP T2.0 WARM GRAY For KOR model

EBR82278514 GEN Il MN103DF47Z EAX65844602 - - SEO BONG (TIAN JIN) ELECTRONICS
CO.,LTD

MOLD PP TRC-2010 UA3 PP T2.0 WARM GRAY STANDARD DESIGN

UA3 S3UWO012JA2FA 2018 EU R32

COMPLEX SHF-4H-23U SANHUA 2.45/0.29(MPA) D/9.65(ID) E/12.8(ID) S/12.8(ID) C/12.9(ID) 220-
240V,50Hz,09 LGETA LS-E3512APW

SQ -233 220V,240V 50HZ,60HZ 4.5W,3.5W 25.4X33X34mM 300mM YH396-03V(WH) ZHEJIANG
SANHUA INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

PRESS SGCC 722 0.7 UA3 SGCC T0.7 WARM GRAY WITH PAINTING

11A 6mH(AL)-PR L76.2xW75xH56.6 220/230 24.88 6mH 11 11 - QINGDAO YUNLU ENERGY
TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.

EBG61108909 UL ASUW126FUG2 - MITSUMI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.

UA3 USUW126B8F0 14 INVENTER LGETA

ROGENE TEK(TIANJIN)ELEC TRONICS CO.,L1D. HOUSING_MGbLl11bb,35101-

0310,TPA_MG631168-2,35150 Ser.,T.B._ST30696-3,35745 Ser. TERMINAL(s)_ST730190-2 UL1015
AWRIR YV (RIAMY RDAN RR(IIN ROGERS CORPARATION

PRESS SGCC 0.7 UA3 SGCC T0.7 PIGEON GRAY UA3 Colombia 12K model 2016 LGETA paint

PRESS SGCC 0.8 UA3 APPLIED INV. UA3 CHASSIS new type

UA3 UA3 chassis LGETA

UA3 EU model EU INV. 2015 LGETA UA3

JXO-2-P5 5P 9.2MM STRAIGHT SCREW TR 250V, 24A SUNGHOELECTRONICS

EAUD /Y45 /UB(1A) RDN-310U-43-8A(AL)(HQ) LKFN-43-8-2UL-3 (1 H) DC3LUV ZZUMA LUMA YOURFM

950RPM OSEC 4.38KGF.CM 0.10HM DC 310V 43W P96 Al H78 CCW Outer 0 Hole Single Pole
104 1 QLANGNONG WELLING MOTOR MANIIEACTIIRING OO 1 TN

COMPLEX DPF(TS1)1.3C-16 D1.3 ID6.5 4.2MPA Zhejiang Sanhua
COMPLEX 3WAY P9.52 25 Y 60 43 0 0 LGETA 11 INV

EAP63107115 - DC12V 260mA 38.5X25.6MM WIRE T Type, 620mm ZHEJIANG SANHUA
INTELLIGENT CONTROLS CO.,LTD

Class Code

MGCO0713

AJRO157

ADP0610

AGL0331

MJIX0687

ABQO0168

EBG0400

MCQO0151

TBZ0200

AAN0546

AJR0652

AJRO274

ACGO0050

MJHO000

MDX0216

EBR0100

MDX0216

AJRO154

MJIX0652

EBE0100

MGCO0713

EBJ0200

EBG0400

AAMO0546

EADO0502

MGC0327

MAZ0498

ACQO0830

AJRO155

EAG1102

EAU0300

MJIX0275

MJIX0687

EAP0202

Loc No

237213

352111

359014

437211

552220

649950

263GZZ

550140

554160

430410

552116

55211G

554031

148001

435301

2687M

435301

552112

552202

561420

237223

261704

263ROZ

447910

HNMC11

237202

349600

435513

552113

W6645

546710

552200

552232

661401



